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Outline

• Inflation Rates and Targets

• Comparing Overall and Core Inflation Rates

• Cyclical Positions

• Nominal Exchange Rates

• Policy Rates

• Fiscal Impulses
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Inflation and Target - Albania
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Inflation and Target - Albania
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Inflation and Target - Albania

2018:1 2018:3 2019:1 2019:3 2020:1 2020:3 2021:1 2021:3 2022:1 2022:3 2023:1 2023:3
0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4
CPI, y-o-y

Inflation Target



www.jvi.org 7

Inflation and Target - Czech Republic
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Inflation and Target - Czech Republic
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Inflation and Target - Czech Republic
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Inflation and Target - Czech Republic

2018:1 2018:3 2019:1 2019:3 2020:1 2020:3 2021:1 2021:3 2022:1 2022:3 2023:1 2023:3
1

2

3

4

5

6

7
CPI, y-o-y

Inflation Target



www.jvi.org 11

Inflation and Target - Ukraine
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Inflation and Target - Ukraine

2018:1 2018:3 2019:1 2019:3 2020:1 2020:3 2021:1 2021:3 2022:1 2022:3 2023:1 2023:3
2

4

6

8

10

12

14
CPI, y-o-y

 Inflation Target



www.jvi.org 13

Inflation and Target - Ukraine
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Inflation and Target - Ukraine
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Inflation and Target - Ukraine
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CPI and Core Inflation - Albania
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Output Gap - Albania
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Lek/EUR, Albania
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Policy Rate, Albania
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Source: Estimates of the BoA, CNB and NBU

Fiscal Impulse (% of GDP)
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Backup slides
2007-2021
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Inflation and Target - Albania
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Inflation and Target- Czech Rep.
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Inflation and Target - Ukraine
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Output Gap - Albania
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Policy Rate, Albania
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Lek/EUR, Albania
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Lek/EUR, y-o-y, in % - Albania
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Source: Estimates of the BoA, CNB and NBU

Fiscal Impulse (% of GDP)
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